Conveyors
Conveyors
Motorized and gravity conveyors
Co
nv
ey
or
s
www.sealersales.com • contact@sealersales.com • subject to change without noticePage 12
Motorized Conveyor
FEATURES:
• Value infeed conveyor
• Size:  11.8” x 51.2”
• Voltage:  110V
Model # Description Weight (lbs) Ships via
MC-300 Motorized Conveyor - Conveyor Width 11.8” x 51.2” 113 Freight
Gravity Curved Conveyor
FEATURES:
• Width: 15”
• Length: 24”, 36”, 72”
• For L-Bar sealer combos, see page 47
Gravity Skatewheel Conveyor
Model # Description Weight (lbs) Ships via
SW-14-12 Gravity Skate Wheel Conveyor:  14" wide, 3ft. Compacted to 12ft. Expanded 175 Freight
SW-14-16 Gravity Skate Wheel Conveyor:  14" wide, 4ft. Compacted to 16ft. Expanded 219 Freight
SW-14-20 Gravity Skate Wheel Conveyor:  14" wide, 5ft. Compacted to 20ft. Expanded 250 Freight
SW-14-24 Gravity Skate Wheel Conveyor:  14" wide, 6ft. Compacted to 24ft. Expanded 280 Freight
SW-18-12 Gravity Skate Wheel Conveyor:  18" wide, 3ft. Compacted to 12ft. Expanded 225 Freight
SW-18-16 Gravity Skate Wheel Conveyor:  18" wide, 4ft. Compacted to 16ft. Expanded 250 Freight
SW-18-20 Gravity Skate Wheel Conveyor:  18" wide, 5ft. Compacted to 20ft. Expanded 310 Freight
SW-18-24 Gravity Skate Wheel Conveyor:  18" wide, 6ft. Compacted to 24ft. Expanded 350 Freight
SW-24-12 Gravity Skate Wheel Conveyor:  24" wide, 3ft. Compacted to 12ft. Expanded 230 Freight
SW-24-16 Gravity Skate Wheel Conveyor:  24" wide, 4ft. Compacted to 16ft. Expanded 300 Freight
SW-24-20 Gravity Skate Wheel Conveyor:  24" wide, 5ft. Compacted to 20ft. Expanded 350 Freight
SW-24-24 Gravity Skate Wheel Conveyor:  24" wide, 6ft. Compacted to 24ft. Expanded 400 Freight
FEATURES:
• Width: 14”, 18”, 24”
• Length: 12ft, 16ft, 20ft, 24ft
Model # Description Weight (lbs) Ships via
SS-180-24 Gravity Roller Curved Conveyor - 180˚ Curve with 24" Straight Section 43 Freight
SS-180-36 Gravity Roller Curved Conveyor - 180˚ Curve with 36" Straight Section 43 Freight
SS-180-72 Gravity Roller Curved Conveyor - 180˚ Curve with 72" Straight Section 50 Freight
Conveyors
www.sealersales.com • contact@sealersales.com • subject to change without notice Page 13
Conveyors
Power Belted - Infeed
FEATURES:
• Width:  18”
• Length:  36”, 72”
• Voltage:  110V or 220V
Model # Description Weight (lbs) Ships via
MC-450-36 Motorized Infeed Conveyor - 18”W x 36” (3ft.) Power Belted Conveyor, 110V or 220V 121 Freight
MC-450-72 Motorized Infeed Conveyor - 18”W x 72” (6ft.) Power Belted Conveyor, 110V or 220V 262 Freight
Incline Discharge Conveyor
FEATURES:
• Width:  9”, 16”, 23.5”
• Length:  69”
• Infeed height:  7”
• Exit height:  37”
Model # Description Weight (lbs) Ships via
MC-INC-52-9* Motorized Incline Discharge Conveyor - 9”W x 69” x 37” (Exit Height), 110V TBD Freight
MC-INC-52-16 Motorized Incline Discharge Conveyor - 16"W x 69" x 37" (Exit Height), 110V 192 Freight
MC-INC-52-24* Motorized Incline Discharge Conveyor - 24"W x 69" x 37" (Exit Height), 110V TBD Freight
*via special order
Incline Feeding Conveyor
FEATURES:
• Conveyoring height to be specfied
• Conveying Capacity: 5 cbm/hr
• Hopper Capacity:  120L
• Voltage:  220V
Model # Description Weight (lbs) Ships via
MC-INC-132-PVC* Motorized Incline Feeding Conveyor with PVC Belting and Vibration Feeder 960 Freight
*via special order
NEW!
Power Belted - Plastic Slat
FEATURES:
• Width:  4”
• Length:  5ft, 10ft, 15ft, 20ft
• Washdown IP-55 Low Pressure
Model # Description Weight (lbs) Ships via
MC-60PSC-4-SS* Plastic Slat Top Conveyor with SS Frame - 60"W x 3.5"W, 220V TBD Freight
MC-120PSC-4-SS* Plastic Slat Top Conveyor with SS Frame - 120"W x 3.5"W, 220V TBD Freight
MC-180PSC-4-SS* Plastic Slat Top Conveyor with SS Frame - 180"W x 3.5"W, 220V TBD Freight
MC-240PSC-4-SS* Plastic Slat Top Conveyor with SS Frame - 240"W x 3.5"W, 220V TBD Freight
*via special order
NEW!